
NAPLAN 2021 Timetable 

 

Writing (42min)        Reading (65min)        Conventions of Language (45 min)        Numeracy (65min) 

*Friday 14th and Tuesday 18th change to bell times due to a 65 min test – Reading and Numeracy 

P1 8:40 – 10:00 (80min) 
P2 10:05 – 11:25 (80min) 
P3: 12:10 – 1:25 (testing may go into afternoon tea)  

 
 

Monday 10th May Tuesday 11th May Wednesday 12th May Thursday 13th May Friday 14th May 
*No PC. Change to bell times 

for P1 – Lunch 
Period 1   Writing: 7G, H, I, J Writing: 9F, G, H, J Reading: 7A, B, C, D, 

E, F 
Reading: 9G, I, J, K 

Period 2   Writing: 7A, B, C, D, 
E, F 
Writing: 9A, B, C, K 

 Reading: 7G, H, I, J 

Period 3   Writing: 9D, E, I 
 

CATCH UP SESSION Reading: 9A, B, C, F 

Period 4      

 Monday 17th May Tuesday 18th May 
*No PC. Change to bell times 

for P1 – Lunch 

Wednesday 19th May Thursday 20th May Friday 21st May 

Period 1 COL: 7A, B, C, D, E, F 
COL: 9A, B, G, J 

Numeracy: 7A, B, C 
Numeracy: 9A, B, K 
COL: 9I 
CATCH UP SESSION 

Numeracy: 9C, F 
COL: 9E, D 

 CATCH UP SESSION 

Period 2 COL: 7G, H, I, J Numeracy: 7D, E, F, 
G, H, I, J 

Numeracy: 9I 
COL: 9H 

  

Period 3 COL: 9C, F, K Numeracy: 9G, J 
Reading: 9D, E, H 

  Numeracy: 9D, E, H 

Period 4      


